BlazeCut
T Series
Catalogue
The contents and information contained in this brochure are believed to be accurate at the time of publication. Whilst we aim to keep
our information up to date, no representation is given, warranty made or responsibility taken as to the accuracy or completeness of
information given and BlazeCut and its employees will not be liable to any individual client in contract or tort (including for negligence) or
otherwise for any loss or damage arising as a result of the client relying on any such information or recommendation contained in this
brochure. BlazeCut may, in its sole discretion, revise the information contained herein at any time without notice.

No maintenance required
T Series System
Part Number Breakdown
Product Line:
T T series Systems
Tube Length:
025 0.25m System
050 0.5m System
100 1m System
200 2m System
300 3m System
400 4m System
500 5m System
600 6m System
Tube Designation:
E Standard
EB Standard Bulk
ES Pressure Switch
ESB Pressure Switch Bulk
ES-E  Economy Pressure Switch
ES-EB   Economy Pressure Switch Bulk
E-BLK Standard Black Edition
ES-BLK Pressure Switch Black Edition
T  100  ES-BLK
T SERIES PART NUMBERING
  “T” Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Sizing & Types
“T” Series
Model*
Maximum Volume
@ 20°C (68°F)
Electrical Fires**
Maximum Volume
Engine Fires** Amount of Agent System Length
T025E
0.09 m3 0.09 m3 0.05 kg ± 2 g 28 cm
3.18 ft3 3.18 ft3 0.11 lb ± 0.07 oz 11.02 in
T050E
0.18 m3 0.14 m3 0.10 kg ± 2 g 53 cm
6.36 ft3 4.94 ft3 0.22 lb ± 0.07 oz 20.87 in
T100E
0.46 m3 0.35 m3 0.25 kg ± 5 g 113 cm
16.24 ft3 12.36 ft3 0.55 lb ± 0.17 oz 44.48 in
T200E
0.91 m3 0.69 m3 0.50 kg ± 5 g 215 cm
32.14 ft3 24.37 ft3 1.10 lb ± 0.17 oz 84.64 in
T300E
1.37 m3 1.04 m3 0.75 kg ± 10 g 319 cm
48.38 ft3 36.73 ft3 1.65 lb ± 0.35 oz 125.59 in
T400E
1.82 m3 1.39 m3 1.00 kg ± 10 g 422 cm
64.27 ft3 49.09 ft3 2.20 lb ± 0.35 oz 166.14 in
T500E
2.28 m3 1.73 m3 1.25 kg ± 10 g 526 cm
80.52 ft3 61.09 ft3 2.76 lb ± 0.35 oz 207.09 in
T600E
2.73 m3 2.08 m3 1.50 kg ± 10 g 630 cm
96.41 ft3 73.45 ft3 3.31 lb ± 0.35 oz 248.03 in
T025ES
0.09 m3 0.09 m3 0.05 kg ± 2 g 35 cm
3.18 ft3 3.18 ft3 0.11 lb ± 0.07 oz 13.78 in
T050ES
0.18 m3 0.14 m3 0.10 kg ± 2 g 60 cm
6.36 ft3 4.94 ft3 0.22 lb ± 0.07 oz 23.62 in
T100ES
0.46 m3 0.35 m3 0.25 kg ± 5 g 120 cm
16.24 ft3 12.36 ft3 0.55 lb ± 0.17 oz 47.24 in
T200ES 0.91 m3 0.69 m3 0.50 kg ± 5 g 222 cm
32.14 ft3 24.37 ft3 1.10 lb ± 0.17 oz 87.40 in
T300ES
1.37 m3 1.04 m3 0.75 kg ± 10 g 326 cm
48.38 ft3 36.73 ft3 1.65 lb ± 0.35 oz 128.34 in